Election: 2013 Consolidated
Jurisdiction: Macoupin

Date: 2013-04-09 00:00:00
Registered Voters: 32245
Ballots Cast: 10728

Voter Turnout: 33%

Active Precincts: 61

Precinct: HILYARD(Voter Turnout: 30% - Total Registered Voters: 158)

Contest: ROYAL LAKES MAYOR

Candidate Name
SELONE WILLIAMS (CIT)

Contest: ROYAL LAKES CLERK

Candidate Name
VICKIE WYMAN (CIT)

Contest: ROYAL LAKES TRUSTEE 4 YR

Candidate Name

TOMMIE STAINBACK JR (CIT)
WILLIE ODUM (CIT)

PARKEOKA HUDDLESTON (CIT)

Contest: ROYAL LAKES TRUSTEE 2 YR

Candidate Name
BRIAN CAVER (CIT)
RUDOLPH JACKSON (CIT)

Contest: SHIPMAN PRESIDENT

Candidate Name

TIM TREVINO (IND)
DANIEL R. BARNETT (IND)
GEORGE KRAUSE (NP)
Write-In

Total Votes
45

Total Votes
41

Total Votes
38
34
32

Total Votes
41
31

Total Votes
1

0
0
0

Vote %
100

Vote %
100

Vote %
36.54
32.69
30.77

Vote %
56.94
43.06

Vote %
100

o O o
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Contest: SHIPMAN TRUSTEE 4 YR

Candidate Name

KIMBERLEE EGELHOFF (IND)
KEVIN BARNHART (IND)
BILLY STOOPS (IND)

KAREN S. HARRISON (IND)
ELIZABETH ROBINSON (IND)

Contest: SHIPMAN TRUSTEE 2 YR

Candidate Name

JEFF COX (IND)

DAWN TREVINO (IND)

LARRY DARR (IND)

MARIE GOFORTH-ALLEN (IND)

Contest: HILYARD TWP SUPR

Candidate Name
RANDY DARR (DEM)

Contest: HILYARD TWP CLK

Candidate Name
ELAINE GROTHAUS (DEM)

Contest: HILYARD TWP HWY

Candidate Name
DAVID C. HEUSING (DEM)

Contest: HILYARD TWP TRST

Candidate Name

JEREMY J. FOILES (DEM)

DEVIN R. JOHNSON (DEM)
JAMES J. AHRLING (DEM)

GRETA MORRISON (REP)

Total Votes

OO R R R

Total Votes
1

O O

Total Votes
100

Total Votes
101

Total Votes
92

Total Votes
78
66
64
61

Vote %
33.33
33.33
33.33

Vote %
50

50

0

0

Vote %
100

Vote %
100

Vote %
100

Vote %
20.74
17.55
17.02
16.22
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CHRISTINE SIMMONS (IND)
DAVID CADELL (REP)
KATHY WASSINK (REP)

Contest: MTA 2 (BR MD-HIL-PO-BIR)

Candidate Name
JAN MEININGER (REP)

Contest: BUNKER HILL LIB TRUSTEE

Candidate Name
SUSAN M. FLIEGER (NP)

Contest: CARLINVILLE 1 BOARD

Candidate Name
LISA KLAUS (NP)
DAN KALLAL (NP)
JOHN LAPP (NP)
BOBBIE KLAUS (NP)

Contest: GILLESPIE 7 BOARD

Candidate Name

DONALD E. DOBRINO (NP)
DAVID GRIFFEL (NP)
STEPHEN KONIAK (NP)
WILLIAM J CARTER, JR (NP)
TRACY HELLMANN (IND)

Contest: BUNKER HILL 8 BOARD

Candidate Name

JOHN F. BAUER (NP)
DEBORAH L. MILLER (NP)
LACEY A. WIESEMAN (NP)

44
33
30

Total Votes
78

Total Votes
29

Total Votes
7

6
5
4

Total Votes

OO FLDNDN

Total Votes
30
27
26

11.7
8.78
7.98

Vote %
100

Vote %
100

Vote %
31.82
27.27
22.73
18.18

Vote %
40
40
20
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Vote %
36.14
32.53
31.33
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Contest: SOUTHWESTERN 9 BOARD

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
STEVE REED (NP) 48 36.64
MIKE WEGENER (NP) 44 33.59
TIM BAKER (NP) 39 29.77

Contest: COMM COLL 536 TRUSTEE

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
ED HIGHTOWER (NP) 78 39.2
MARLENE BARACH (NP) 64 32.16
PETE BASOLA (NP) 57 28.64

Contest: ESR 1(CAL-GRN-JER-MAC)6YR

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
LYLE STOECKER (NP) 90 48.39
TERRY STRAUCH (NP) 49 26.34
ROBERT WALKER (NP) 47 25.27

Contest: ESR1(CAL-GRN-JER-MAC) 4 YR

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %

Contest: MACOUPIN CNTY SAFETY TAX

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
NO 94 86.24
YES 15 13.76

Contest: MACOUPIN CNTY FIREARM PROP

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
YES 86 76.11
NO 27 23.89

Contest: Race Statistics
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Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
Number of Precincts 3 100
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